
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 6-7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Smith1009
Capitol City

9.000 8.250 8.8508.250 34.350
1 2 2 2 1

1

Sarah Schatzel1077
Tops Gymnastics

8.725 8.600 8.9007.500 33.725
3 1 4 1 2

2

Bridget King1030
Gymquest

8.875 6.700 8.5008.625 32.700
2 7 1 3 3

3

Grace Tuck1085
Tops Gymnastics

8.600 8.100 7.6507.750 32.100
4T 4 3 6 4

4

Caitlin Flynn1026
Gymquest

8.575 7.100 8.2507.050 30.975
6 5 6 4 5

5

Makenna Watts1021
Gymquest

8.450 6.800 7.7007.275 30.225
7 6 5 5 6

6

Camryn Ayler1070
Sportastiks

8.600 8.200 7.0006.000 29.800
4T 3 7 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olivia Adams1006
Capitol City

8.850 8.850 9.6259.225 36.550
2 1 1 1 1

1

Samantha Girvan1028
Gymquest

8.900 8.400 8.2508.150 33.700
1 2 2 2 2

2

Nikki Newsome1040
Kids In Motion

8.400 5.150 7.5007.425 28.475
3 4 3 3 3

3

Grace Brock1039
Kids In Motion

8.100 6.900 6.7006.650 28.350
4 3 4 4 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabrielle DeCaestecker1083
Tops Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 9.3508.775 35.825
1 1 1 1 1

1

Mary Brand1042
Kids In Motion

8.950 7.550 8.3008.625 33.425
2 4 2 3 2

2

Lauren Matson1073
Sportastiks

8.475 7.950 8.0508.375 32.850
3 2 3 4 3

3

Marlena Dillinger1007
Capitol City

8.350 7.750 9.1007.600 32.800
4 3 4 2 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katie Gingrich1088
Tops Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 9.3758.775 36.200
2T 1 1 1 1

1

Marissa Schatzel1081
Tops Gymnastics

9.425 8.700 9.3008.575 36.000
1 3 4 2 2

2

Kailey Longbrake1004
Capitol City

9.050 8.250 9.1758.650 35.125
2T 5 3 4 3

3

Katelyn Kameris1023
Gymquest

8.600 8.875 8.7758.725 34.975
6T 2 2 6 4

4

Haylee Ottman1005
Capitol City

9.025 8.100 8.8508.100 34.075
4 6 6 5 5

5

Kaelyn Kuder1003
Capitol City

8.250 8.050 9.2758.000 33.575
9 7T 7 3 6

6

Lindsey Halasz1078
Tops Gymnastics

8.450 8.425 8.5507.950 33.375
8 4 8 7 7

7

Lauren Hearn1079
Tops Gymnastics

8.700 8.050 8.2507.325 32.325
5 7T 10 8 8

8

Emma Johns1087
Tops Gymnastics

8.600 7.000 8.0508.500 32.150
6T 9 5 9 9

9

Riley Cline1041
Kids In Motion

7.300 6.725 7.5007.575 29.100
10 10 9 10 10

10

Ashton Hoog1044
Kids In Motion

6.900 4.250 6.5506.650 24.350
11 11 11 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 4B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Robinson1029
Gymquest

8.650 9.150 9.1009.175 36.075
10T 1 1 3T 1

1

Katelynn Fisher1002
Capitol City

9.075 8.800 9.4008.725 36.000
2 3 3 1 2

2

Olivia Rapp1008
Capitol City

8.800 8.550 9.0008.600 34.950
5 6 4 5 3

3

Rebecca Wiese1027
Gymquest

8.500 8.725 8.5508.350 34.125
14 4 6 9 4

4

Alyssa Rieman1072
Sportastiks

9.000 7.500 8.5258.950 33.975
3T 16 2 10 5

5

Anna Brown1086
Tops Gymnastics

9.150 8.200 8.7507.850 33.950
1 9T 12 6 6

6

Annie Bete1022
Gymquest

8.650 9.025 9.1007.100 33.875
10T 2 17 3T 7

7

Mackenzie Moore1024
Gymquest

8.750 8.375 8.4508.275 33.850
6 7 9 12 8

8

Mackenzie Drake1025
Gymquest

8.675 8.100 8.6258.300 33.700
8T 12 8 8 9

9

Kaitlyn White1084
Tops Gymnastics

8.675 7.400 9.1758.325 33.575
8T 17 7 2 10

10

Rileigh Cox1071
Sportastiks

8.350 8.350 8.5007.950 33.150
16T 8 10T 11 11

11

Rachel Stephens1075
Sportastiks

8.050 8.600 8.3507.725 32.725
18 5 14 13 12

12

Taylor Lloyd1076
Tops Gymnastics

8.550 8.125 8.3007.600 32.575
12 11 15 14T 13

13

Molly Knebel1080
Tops Gymnastics

8.700 7.625 8.7007.200 32.225
7 15 16 7 14

14

Anna Greiner1074
Sportastiks

9.000 7.800 7.7507.050 31.600
3T 13T 18 16 15

15

Jamey Tush1045
Kids In Motion

8.350 8.200 7.2007.750 31.500
16T 9T 13 17 16

16

Ayala Parker1082
Tops Gymnastics

8.400 6.750 8.3007.950 31.400
15 18 10T 14T 17

17

Taylor Davie1001
Capitol City

8.525 7.800 5.0008.400 29.725
13 13T 5 19 18

18

Anfiza Hildenbrand1043
Kids In Motion

7.450 6.150 5.2004.050 22.850
19 19 19 18 19

19



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 11:59 AM

Session 4B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.250 27.150 26.200 26.600 28.3001 Capitol City
12 3 1

1002 Katelynn Fisher 9.075 8.800 8.725 9.400
1003 Kaelyn Kuder 9.275
1004 Kailey Longbrake 9.050 8.650
1005 Haylee Ottman 9.025
1006 Olivia Adams 8.850 9.225 9.625
1008 Olivia Rapp 8.550

X 108.175 27.625 26.400 26.125 28.0252 Tops Gymnastics
21 2 3

1081 Marissa Schatzel 9.425 8.700 8.575 9.300
1083 Gabrielle DeCaestecker 8.700 8.775 9.350
1086 Anna Brown 9.150
1088 Katie Gingrich 9.050 9.000 8.775 9.375

X 107.075 26.525 27.050 26.525 26.9753 Gymquest
34 1 2

1022 Annie Bete 9.025 9.100
1023 Katelyn Kameris 8.875 8.725 8.775
1024 Mackenzie Moore 8.750
1028 Samantha Girvan 8.900
1029 Emily Robinson 9.150 9.175 9.100
1030 Bridget King 8.875 8.625

X 102.400 26.600 25.150 25.275 25.3754 Sportastiks
43 4 4

1070 Camryn Ayler 8.600 8.200
1071 Rileigh Cox 8.350 7.950 8.500
1072 Alyssa Rieman 9.000 8.950 8.525
1073 Lauren Matson 8.375
1074 Anna Greiner 9.000
1075 Rachel Stephens 8.600 8.350

X 95.600 25.700 22.650 23.950 23.3005 Kids In Motion
55 5 5

1039 Grace Brock 6.900
1040 Nikki Newsome 8.400 7.500
1041 Riley Cline 7.575 7.500
1042 Mary Brand 8.950 7.550 8.625 8.300
1045 Jamey Tush 8.350 8.200 7.750


